IR HIRA 3/

Description of enviromental protection expiration dating /

EERESERRICONT

BEAREMRYE 2016/1/21 A (AR A FYWRREE R ERINE) K& ST/T 11364-2014 (L1 FLE™
T W o BR A P AR IR SR ) ARE 17 3 P T (R B 1 R 1 R 7 o A P TP

HRERE S A i AR R A FE SR, WA B, fEHERN, AP A B AR

18 A R .

ARG, VE TR FTTERE X A JC HL T FELAR 7 il [T AR VR AR A AT AH L PR A 2R

This seal is based on the official proclamations "Administrative Measures on the Restriction of the Use of
Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic Products " and "Marking Requirements for
Restricted Use of Hazardous Substances in Electronic and Electrical Products SJ/T 11364-2014" of 21 January
2016, which apply to electronic and electrical products sold in China that use enviromental protection expiration
dating.

Provided that related safety and usage precautions for this device are observed, there are no times during the

é‘;}g length of the term from the date of manufacture where influence is exerted on environmental contamination,
) "~ |human body or property.
When use of this product is terminated, please follow applicable local rules and regulations for collection and
recycling of electronic and electrical products.
COY—Y1%.2016/1/21 AT EREFRLAEVEEAGIREEFE LD UITSIT 11364-2014TEFER
Ao AEWEFERFIRRRERICEDE, dETRGEINIBEFERERICEASNIREREFRAHRTT,
COHRICETIREOFERALOFEEZHTYNWIKRY., 2EAMRBETICOERATIE, REFEOARK
PHEICHEERITTLEEHBYFEEA,
OB GFERTRATEET LS HS. EFEREAOEIR- YA VILIZET 5B BARADEE-HREITHKST
WK ESTHAEBRBELLET,
P EEVRK AR EE
PLF__ [PP-505-FE HEDI
o 2 = Y i VAY/iN TREEIR R R
AR HAEALS (PE) (i) (cg> (ér?lv%) g(ﬁaﬁ;z‘: z/(%BDI?): "
Main Unit PP-505 X O X X @) @)
Spare Parts SP08-01600 X @) @) @) @) @)
Installation Materials [CP16-00800 X @) X X @) @)
Accessories FP08-00500 O ) ) X ©) ©)
Flush Mount Kit OP08-4 O @) @) X @) @)
Flush Mount
Flush mount panel |22-008-0125 O O O X @) @)
Tapping screw 5X20 SUS304 O O O O O O
Nylon washer 2.8X7X0.5 @) @) @) @) @) @)
Pan head screw M3x8 O @) X @) @) @)
Hex. bolt M8X16 @) @) @) @) @) ©)
Flat washer M5 O O ) O O O
Flat washer M8 O @) @) @) @) O
Spring washer M8 @) @) @) @) @) @)
Rosette washer M3 O ©) X ©) ©) ©)
Flush mount angle |22-008-0126 O O O X @) @)
Liner 22-008-0127 O @) @) @) @) O

ABHAKIE ST/T 11364 [IFLESHH .
O: FIRZA EVFRAC LI ITE BB S & E GB/T 26572 MUEMIREERLLT .
X FRoRGAFEYREDEZEAERE SRR SRS GB/T 26572 MUE IR EZR,

Pub No MDC 236625 JNTH AR A

(1606) PP-505-FE 00016659311




